
PREMIERE BUNDLE CHANNEL LIST

HD

HD

CNN Domestic501
HDCNN HLN502
HDCNNI503

BBC World504

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD

HD
HD

EWTN 
The Church Channel
3ABN
TBN
TBN JCTV
The Word
Day Star TV
Inspiration TV

TV Quisqueya

555
556
557
559
560

HD

HD

HGTV

Food Network

538
HDCooking Channel539

HDViceland TV535
HDPets TV536
HDMangolia Network537

HDHistory Channel534
HDDiscovery Health & Home529
HDDiscovery Science527

540

HD

HD

My Destination TV

The African Channel

543
HDJustice Central544

HDRecipe TV541
HDTravel542

545

561
562
563

565
HDEWTN Español564

HDCBN Español567
HDGayelle568

HDCCTV 4607
HDTelemundo602

HDCGTN608

HDBET Her701
HDBET700

HDBET Gospel702
HDHype TV703
HDMTV US704
HDVH1 Classic (Caribbean)711

LOCAL
Catch 1
Catch 2

1
2

Disney Junior203 HD
Nickelodeon204 HD
Cartoonito205 HD

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD

SD
4BVI (JTV)4 SD

SD
SD
SD
SD

SD

ENTERTAINMENT
ABC- WPLG
CBS- WFOR
NBC-WTVJ
FOX-WSVN
PBS-WPBT
CBC (Canada)

100
1 0 1
102
103
105
109

HD
HD
HD

Discovery Channel
Animal Planet
TLC

523
524
525

HDInvestigation Discovery526

GALAXY MUSIC

HD
HD
HD

NEWS

Bloomberg506
One America News
MSNBC
Euronews

507
509
510 HD

HD

HD
HD

CaribVision512
HDOne Caribbean Weather513

HDCNBC511

Cala Weather 
NHK
Al Jazeera

514
516
517 HD

CEENTV
Synergy
Tempo
Feva

15
16
17
18

SD
SD
SD

M&ETV
Island TV (Creole)
Mercy & Truth Ministries

20
21
22

KIDS

HD
HD

MOVIES

Lifetime Movies
Canal Sony

406
407

HD
HD

AXN
Calawestern

409
4 1 1

HDRush Prime4 12

HDCinemax401
HDStudio Universal402

HDWarner Channel405
HDTCM - Tuner Classic Movies403

Discovery Kids206 HD
ToonCast207 HD
Cartoon Network209 HD
Baby First TV209 HD
Smile of A Child213
Nick Jr.214

HD
HD

Go Kids215 HD

SPORTS
Digicel - SportsMax
Digicel - SportsMax 2

301
302

Flow Sports308

HD
HD

HD
NBA TV313 HD
Cars TV317 HD
Discovery Turbo318 HD
Golf Channel322 HD

ESPN Caribbean304
ESPN 2305

HD
HD

Fox Soccer Plus306 HD
ESPN Extra307 HD

Dance Clubbn'
Holiday Hits
Classic Rock
Rock Alternative
Rock 
Hard Rock
Alt Rock Classics
The Blues 
Adult Alternative
Folk Roots
Rock Alt-Country Americana 
Hot Country
Country Classics 
The Light
Gospel
Soul Storm
Urban Beats
Retro R&B
Big Band
Jazz Masters
Jazz Now
Smooth Jazz 
The Chill Lounge
The Spa
Easy Listening 
Pop Classics
Classic Masters
Chamber Music
Baroque
Opera Plus
Jammin 
Latino Tropical 
Today'S Latin Pop 
Retro Latino
Latino Urbana
Latino Tejano
Regional Mexican
Kids Stuff
In The Dancehall Session
Caribbean Vintage Vibes
Soca Motion

734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD
HD
HD

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD
HD
HD

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD

Hit List 
Pop Adult 
Standards 
Jukebox Oldies
Flashback 70'S
Everything 80'S
Nothin' But 90'S
Maximum Party
Dance Classics 

725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733

MOVIES CONT’D
HDTNT422
HDA&E423
HDTNT Series424
HDTBS425
HDE! US426
HDPIXL427
HDGame Show Network428
HDComedy Central430
HDComedy TV431

HDClassic Arts Showcase438
HDFYI441
HDESTV444
HDBBC America448
HDBravo449

HDI-Sat432
HDTru TV433
HDAWE TV435
HDPIXL437

HD

HD

HD

Lifetime

OWN

Space

4 1 5
HDLifetime Real Women4 1 6

417
HDUniversal Channel418
HDSyFy419

420
HDFX421

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HBO
HBO 2

450
451

HBO Caribbean
HBO Family
HBO Plus

452
453
454

HDHBO Signature456
HD
HD

HBO Pop
HBO Extreme

457
458

HDHBO Mundi460


